
Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 50-59

1 BARBINI Michela ITA 1964 50-59 Vigevano Nuo 18.0000 20.2000 24.4800 62.6800

2 HOHLSTEIN-TERWESTEN Silk GER 1966 50-59 SCHWIMMVEREI 19.2000 19.3000 24.0534 62.5534 0.1266

3 BRUGERE Evelyne FRA 1960 50-59 NYMPHEAS DE 18.3000 18.1000 23.8934 60.2934 2.3866

4 MOOS Heide GER 1968 50-59 MTV URBERACH 16.9000 18.5000 23.8400 59.2400 3.4400

5 ROBINSON Sally Anne GBR 1965 50-59 READING ROYA 17.1000 18.7000 23.1466 58.9466 3.7334

6 GIACOMINI Maria Paola ITA 1967 50-59 All Round Sp 17.2000 17.4000 22.1600 56.7600 5.9200

7 DOMIJAN Anette Roswitha GER 1964 50-59 MTV URBERACH 15.3000 16.3000 22.9866 54.5866 8.0934

8 BAES Alexandra BEL 1963 50-59 SYNCHRONETTE 15.5000 17.2000 20.4533 53.1533 9.5267
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 50-59

1 BARBINI Michela ITA 1964 50-59 EX 6.3 5.7 5.9 5.8 6.9 18.0000

Vigevano Nuoto AI 6.5 5.7 6.9 6.9 6.8 20.2000 62.6800
#1 5.7 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.7 24.4800

#2 6.0 6.0 5.8 6.2 7.0

#3 5.6 5.9 5.9 6.4 7.0

#4 6.1 6.2 5.7 6.4 7.1

#5 6.0 5.9 5.5 6.5 6.8

2 HOHLSTEIN-TERWESTEN Silk GER 1966 50-59 EX 6.6 6.2 6.8 5.7 6.4 19.2000

SCHWIMMVEREIN WILLICH 1965 AI 6.8 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.6 19.3000 62.5534 0.1266

#1 5.8 6.1 5.6 6.1 6.2 24.0534

#2 5.7 6.5 5.8 5.7 6.0

#3 6.1 6.3 5.7 5.9 6.1

#4 6.0 6.2 5.8 6.0 6.2

#5 6.2 6.3 5.9 6.2 6.0

3 BRUGERE Evelyne FRA 1960 50-59 EX 6.7 5.8 6.0 6.5 5.2 18.3000

NYMPHEAS DE LA MALMAISON AI 6.2 5.9 6.4 6.0 5.4 18.1000 60.2934 2.3866

#1 5.7 5.9 6.6 5.6 5.9 23.8934

#2 6.0 6.3 6.4 5.7 5.8

#3 6.1 6.2 6.5 5.5 4.9

#4 6.0 6.3 6.6 5.6 5.6

#5 6.1 6.4 6.5 5.8 5.0

4 MOOS Heide GER 1968 50-59 EX 5.1 5.4 5.5 6.1 6.0 16.9000

MTV URBERACH 1901 AI 6.9 6.3 6.3 5.9 5.9 18.5000 59.2400 3.4400

#1 6.2 6.2 6.2 5.8 5.9 23.8400

#2 6.0 5.9 6.1 5.6 6.0

#3 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.5 5.8

#4 6.0 6.0 6.3 5.4 6.1

#5 5.8 5.9 6.1 5.7 5.9

5 ROBINSON Sally Anne GBR 1965 50-59 EX 5.8 5.6 5.1 5.9 5.7 17.1000

READING ROYALS SSC AI 6.7 6.4 6.5 5.8 5.8 18.7000 58.9466 3.7334

#1 5.9 5.4 6.0 5.8 5.2 23.1466

#2 5.6 5.5 6.0 5.9 5.5

#3 5.7 5.2 5.8 5.7 6.0

#4 5.9 5.8 6.3 5.9 5.6

#5 6.1 5.3 6.1 6.0 5.8

6 GIACOMINI Maria Paola ITA 1967 50-59 EX 5.6 5.0 7.0 6.3 5.3 17.2000

All Round Sport & Wellnes AI 5.8 5.8 5.8 6.1 5.3 17.4000 56.7600 5.9200

#1 5.2 5.5 5.8 5.8 5.0 22.1600

#2 4.8 5.6 6.2 5.6 5.5

#3 5.1 5.8 6.0 5.9 5.3

#4 5.0 5.7 6.2 5.8 5.0

#5 4.9 5.8 6.5 5.7 4.9

7 DOMIJAN Anette Roswitha GER 1964 50-59 EX 4.4 5.3 4.6 6.5 5.4 15.3000

MTV URBERACH 1901 AI 5.3 5.6 5.9 5.4 5.0 16.3000 54.5866 8.0934

#1 5.5 6.2 6.3 5.9 5.3 22.9866

#2 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.6 5.6

#3 5.0 6.6 6.1 5.4 5.2

#4 5.1 6.5 6.2 5.7 5.5

#5 4.7 6.0 6.4 5.6 5.2
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RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 BAES Alexandra BEL 1963 50-59 EX 5.0 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.0 15.5000

SYNCHRONETTES AI 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.5 5.1 17.2000 53.1533 9.5267

#1 5.5 5.2 5.4 5.7 4.6 20.4533

#2 5.2 5.0 5.3 5.3 4.6

#3 5.0 4.9 5.5 5.0 4.8

#4 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.1 5.0

#5 4.7 4.9 5.3 5.2 4.8
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 30-39

1 NIKANDROVA Snizhana UKR 1985 30-39 SWIMMING AND 22.6000 22.6000 29.4134 74.6134

2 MARX Franziska GER 1984 30-39 SC DHFK LEIP 21.8000 21.7000 28.4267 71.9267 2.6867

3 MASSACRA Elisa ITA 1988 30-39 H2O S.S.DILE 21.9000 21.4000 28.3200 71.6200 2.9934

4 KUEHN Anja MLT 1988 30-39 SYNCHRO KNIG 21.2000 21.7000 27.4133 70.3133 4.3001

5 BAYET Laure FRA 1981 30-39 SEYNOD NATAT 21.3000 20.1000 27.9200 69.3200 5.2934

6 WIEGERINK Marjolein NED 1988 30-39 PFC RHEDEN 20.7000 20.8000 27.7333 69.2333 5.3801

7 RADVANYI Dora HUN 1988 30-39 SYNUS SZINKR 20.8000 20.1000 28.0000 68.9000 5.7134

8 ULLMANNOVA Tereza CZE 1988 30-39 VSK UNIVERSI 20.3000 20.9000 27.5733 68.7733 5.8401

9 VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja NED 1987 30-39 SWOL 1894 20.8000 20.1000 27.2534 68.1534 6.4600

10 RINALDI BECCARIA Marion FRA 1979 30-39 OLYMPIC NICE 19.9000 19.9000 26.6666 66.4666 8.1468

11 DURUSSEL Fabienne SUI 1980 30-39 PULLY NATATI 20.1000 20.1000 26.1333 66.3333 8.2801

12 BERTI Marta ITA 1988 30-39 ASD RARI NAN 20.2000 20.0000 26.0533 66.2533 8.3601

13 CLAESSENS Lineke NED 1981 30-39 PSV EINDHOVE 20.1000 19.9000 25.6534 65.6534 8.9600

14 VERHOEF Puck NED 1986 30-39 PFC RHEDEN 19.7000 19.9000 25.3600 64.9600 9.6534

15 TASSONE Emmanuelle FRA 1982 30-39 OLYMPIC NICE 19.6000 19.4000 25.4133 64.4133 10.2001

16 UBERTINI Valentina ITA 1980 30-39 All Round Sp 19.1000 18.7000 26.4000 64.2000 10.4134

17 WINDISCH Nancy GER 1984 30-39 1. SC FLAMIN 18.7000 18.7000 25.7334 63.1334 11.4800

18 MARTHA Tamara NED 1983 30-39 PSV EINDHOVE 18.3000 18.7000 24.9600 61.9600 12.6534

19 MERCIER Anne-Sophie FRA 1985 30-39 CAHORS NATAT 17.1000 17.5000 22.0267 56.6267 17.9867
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 30-39

1 NIKANDROVA Snizhana UKR 1985 30-39 EX 7.5 7.3 7.6 8.0 7.5 22.6000

SWIMMING AND SPORT CRAZY FISH AI 7.3 7.8 8.0 7.4 7.4 22.6000 74.6134
#1 7.4 7.3 8.0 7.3 7.1 29.4134

#2 7.1 7.1 7.9 7.3 7.3

#3 7.3 7.2 8.1 7.3 7.6

#4 7.3 7.3 8.2 7.2 7.5

#5 7.4 7.5 8.0 7.4 7.1

2 MARX Franziska GER 1984 30-39 EX 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.1 21.8000

SC DHFK LEIPZIG AI 7.2 7.4 7.8 7.0 7.1 21.7000 71.9267 2.6867

#1 7.3 7.1 7.5 6.8 7.3 28.4267

#2 6.9 7.0 7.4 6.9 7.2

#3 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.4

#4 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.8 7.2

#5 7.1 7.0 7.3 7.2 7.1

3 MASSACRA Elisa ITA 1988 30-39 EX 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.0 21.9000

H2O S.S.DILETT. ARL AI 7.3 6.8 7.1 7.2 7.1 21.4000 71.6200 2.9934

#1 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.2 6.8 28.3200

#2 6.7 7.1 7.5 6.8 6.7

#3 6.9 7.3 7.5 7.2 6.9

#4 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.1 6.6

#5 7.2 7.2 6.9 7.2 6.7

4 KUEHN Anja MLT 1988 30-39 EX 7.0 7.4 7.0 6.6 7.2 21.2000

SYNCHRO KNIGHTS AI 7.4 7.3 6.9 7.1 7.3 21.7000 70.3133 4.3001

#1 7.2 6.3 6.7 7.1 7.0 27.4133

#2 7.0 6.5 6.6 6.7 7.0

#3 7.3 6.6 6.5 6.9 7.2

#4 7.1 6.3 6.6 6.8 7.0

#5 7.2 6.4 6.7 7.1 6.8

5 BAYET Laure FRA 1981 30-39 EX 6.9 7.5 7.1 7.2 7.0 21.3000

SEYNOD NATATION AI 6.8 7.0 6.4 6.5 6.8 20.1000 69.3200 5.2934

#1 7.2 7.0 7.2 6.5 7.0 27.9200

#2 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.3 6.8

#3 6.9 7.2 7.3 6.5 7.0

#4 7.0 7.1 7.5 6.7 7.1

#5 7.0 6.8 7.1 6.2 6.7

6 WIEGERINK Marjolein NED 1988 30-39 EX 6.8 7.1 6.8 7.3 6.0 20.7000

PFC RHEDEN AI 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.1 20.8000 69.2333 5.3801

#1 6.7 7.2 7.5 6.8 6.2 27.7333

#2 6.9 7.0 7.4 6.7 6.4

#3 7.0 7.2 7.5 6.7 6.2

#4 6.8 7.1 7.6 6.8 6.0

#5 6.9 7.3 7.2 7.0 5.8

7 RADVANYI Dora HUN 1988 30-39 EX 7.5 7.2 5.2 7.0 6.6 20.8000

SYNUS SZINKRONUSZO ES USZO CLUB AI 7.5 6.2 7.7 6.0 6.4 20.1000 68.9000 5.7134

#1 7.3 6.8 7.0 7.1 6.0 28.0000

#2 7.1 6.6 6.8 7.4 6.4

#3 7.4 6.8 6.9 7.3 6.2

#4 7.5 6.8 7.0 7.2 6.6

#5 7.5 7.1 7.2 7.3 6.2
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RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 ULLMANNOVA Tereza CZE 1988 30-39 EX 6.7 6.9 6.6 6.7 7.1 20.3000

VSK UNIVERSITA BRNO AI 6.8 6.8 6.9 7.6 7.2 20.9000 68.7733 5.8401

#1 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.8 27.5733

#2 6.9 7.1 6.7 6.6 6.9

#3 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.7 7.1

#4 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.8 6.7

#5 7.1 6.9 6.5 7.0 7.3

9 VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja NED 1987 30-39 EX 7.1 7.1 6.5 7.4 6.6 20.8000

SWOL 1894 AI 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.4 6.7 20.1000 68.1534 6.4600

#1 7.2 6.8 7.3 6.7 6.7 27.2534

#2 6.5 6.9 7.3 6.5 6.8

#3 6.8 7.0 7.5 6.6 6.5

#4 6.6 7.0 7.4 6.5 6.5

#5 7.0 7.1 7.5 6.7 6.4

10 RINALDI BECCARIA Marion FRA 1979 30-39 EX 6.4 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.4 19.9000

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AI 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.8 6.6 19.9000 66.4666 8.1468

#1 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.3 26.6666

#2 6.4 7.0 6.6 6.4 6.0

#3 6.7 6.9 6.9 6.3 6.2

#4 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.5 6.0

#5 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.5 6.3

11 DURUSSEL Fabienne SUI 1980 30-39 EX 6.6 7.2 6.6 6.6 6.9 20.1000

PULLY NATATION AI 6.7 7.1 6.6 6.7 6.7 20.1000 66.3333 8.2801

#1 6.1 6.3 6.9 6.6 6.1 26.1333

#2 6.5 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.4

#3 6.4 6.4 6.8 6.5 6.9

#4 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.8

#5 6.8 6.9 6.1 6.8 5.9

12 BERTI Marta ITA 1988 30-39 EX 7.2 7.0 6.7 6.5 6.5 20.2000

ASD RARI NANTES FLORENTIA AI 7.2 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.5 20.0000 66.2533 8.3601

#1 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.0 26.0533

#2 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.3

#3 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.5

#4 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.4

#5 6.8 6.8 6.6 6.4 5.9

13 CLAESSENS Lineke NED 1981 30-39 EX 6.7 6.9 6.9 6.4 6.5 20.1000

PSV EINDHOVEN AI 6.4 6.2 6.8 6.9 6.7 19.9000 65.6534 8.9600

#1 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.3 25.6534

#2 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.1

#3 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.5

#4 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.5

#5 6.1 6.0 5.8 6.2 6.4

14 VERHOEF Puck NED 1986 30-39 EX 6.6 6.7 6.9 6.4 6.3 19.7000

PFC RHEDEN AI 6.8 6.4 6.8 6.6 6.5 19.9000 64.9600 9.6534

#1 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.2 25.3600

#2 6.3 6.7 6.4 6.2 6.3

#3 6.4 6.8 6.6 6.2 6.2

#4 6.0 6.8 6.6 6.3 6.0

#5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.2 5.8

15 TASSONE Emmanuelle FRA 1982 30-39 EX 6.5 6.6 7.1 6.5 6.2 19.6000

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AI 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.4000 64.4133 10.2001

#1 6.3 6.4 6.7 6.2 6.5 25.4133

#2 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.4

#3 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.1 6.0

#4 6.2 6.5 6.8 6.4 6.2

#5 6.3 6.8 6.0 6.6 5.8
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RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 UBERTINI Valentina ITA 1980 30-39 EX 6.1 6.0 6.8 7.0 6.2 19.1000

All Round Sport & Wellnes AI 6.3 6.8 5.8 6.1 6.3 18.7000 64.2000 10.4134

#1 6.5 6.9 7.0 6.5 6.1 26.4000

#2 6.3 7.0 7.2 6.2 5.8

#3 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.4 6.3

#4 6.2 6.8 6.9 6.3 6.5

#5 6.5 6.9 7.1 6.6 6.4

17 WINDISCH Nancy GER 1984 30-39 EX 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.9 6.0 18.7000

1. SC FLAMINGO ZWICKAU AI 6.5 6.9 5.9 6.3 5.9 18.7000 63.1334 11.4800

#1 6.6 6.6 6.9 6.3 5.8 25.7334

#2 6.4 6.4 6.8 6.9 6.2

#3 6.2 6.3 6.5 6.2 5.6

#4 6.7 6.6 6.9 6.5 6.0

#5 6.2 6.4 6.7 6.3 5.8

18 MARTHA Tamara NED 1983 30-39 EX 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.7 6.0 18.3000

PSV EINDHOVEN AI 6.7 6.3 6.0 6.4 5.8 18.7000 61.9600 12.6534

#1 6.2 6.7 7.1 6.3 5.5 24.9600

#2 6.2 6.1 6.3 5.9 5.6

#3 6.0 6.5 6.9 6.2 6.0

#4 6.1 6.4 6.9 6.1 6.0

#5 6.2 6.7 6.4 6.3 5.7

19 MERCIER Anne-Sophie FRA 1985 30-39 EX 5.9 5.5 6.0 5.3 5.7 17.1000

CAHORS NATATION AI 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.3 17.5000 56.6267 17.9867

#1 6.3 4.8 5.8 5.8 6.4 22.0267

#2 6.0 5.1 5.5 5.7 6.5

#3 5.8 5.0 5.7 5.6 5.8

#4 5.4 4.7 5.0 5.3 5.7

#5 5.2 4.7 5.1 4.8 4.8
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 70-79

1 ANSLEY Jeanne GBR 1944 70-79 CITY OF LEED 15.5000 16.0000 20.0534 51.5534

 Event 1

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Printed on 05 SEP 2018 at 13:16



Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 70-79

1 ANSLEY Jeanne GBR 1944 70-79 EX 5.7 5.2 5.0 5.3 5.0 15.5000

CITY OF LEEDS SSC AI 4.9 5.6 4.3 5.5 5.7 16.0000 51.5534
#1 5.0 5.1 5.2 5.1 4.7 20.0534

#2 4.5 4.7 5.3 5.5 5.0

#3 5.1 4.5 5.8 5.6 5.0

#4 5.1 4.4 5.3 5.3 5.4

#5 4.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 25-29

1 ROTONDI Sara ITA 1991 25-29 All Round Sp 23.2000 21.9000 29.7334 74.8334

2 DUCHINI Beatrice ITA 1993 25-29 CS Plebiscit 22.7000 22.2000 29.7334 74.6334 0.2000

3 BLASKO Lili Edit HUN 1993 25-29 BVSC-ZUGLO 21.4000 21.7000 28.9333 72.0333 2.8001

4 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29 TJ TESLA BRN 20.6000 21.7000 28.3733 70.6733 4.1601

5 MAROLLEAU Krystal FRA 1992 25-29 OLYMPIC NICE 21.0000 21.0000 28.1333 70.1333 4.7001

6 VAN RAVENSWAAIJ Kimberle NED 1991 25-29 ZPC AMERSFOO 20.7000 21.2000 27.8667 69.7667 5.0667

7 DUMUSC Estelle SUI 1991 25-29 MONTREUX-NAT 20.8000 20.6000 27.8666 69.2666 5.5668

8 TRUCHI Celia FRA 1992 25-29 OLYMPIC NICE 20.5000 19.7000 27.1467 67.3467 7.4867

9 PRISCO Elisa ITA 1991 25-29 H2O S.S.DILE 19.9000 19.5000 26.4533 65.8533 8.9801

10 SIEGIENCZUK Agnieszka SLO 1989 25-29 PK Triglav 19.1000 19.2000 25.2800 63.5800 11.2534

11 RAMIREZ Samantha FRA 1993 25-29 AS CORBEIL E 18.4000 18.7000 24.9066 62.0066 12.8268

12 TRAFICANTE Arianna ITA 1992 25-29 H2O S.S.DILE 18.7000 18.1000 25.0934 61.8934 12.9400

13 ROGIER Aaike BEL 1989 25-29 SYNCHRONETTE 18.1000 18.7000 24.8800 61.6800 13.1534
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 25-29

1 ROTONDI Sara ITA 1991 25-29 EX 7.2 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.6 23.2000

All Round Sport & Wellnes AI 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.1 7.5 21.9000 74.8334
#1 7.2 7.7 7.5 7.2 7.4 29.7334

#2 7.0 7.5 7.8 6.7 7.7

#3 7.1 7.7 7.8 6.9 7.5

#4 7.2 7.8 7.9 7.0 7.6

#5 7.3 7.7 7.7 7.2 7.3

2 DUCHINI Beatrice ITA 1993 25-29 EX 7.5 8.0 7.7 7.5 7.5 22.7000

CS Plebiscito Padova asd AI 7.0 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.4 22.2000 74.6334 0.2000

#1 7.4 7.8 7.4 7.2 7.4 29.7334

#2 7.3 7.9 7.5 7.5 7.3

#3 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.1 7.5

#4 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.3 7.5

#5 7.3 7.8 7.3 7.4 7.3

3 BLASKO Lili Edit HUN 1993 25-29 EX 7.0 7.3 7.1 6.9 7.3 21.4000

BVSC-ZUGLO AI 7.4 7.1 7.3 6.6 7.3 21.7000 72.0333 2.8001

#1 7.5 7.1 6.9 7.3 7.6 28.9333

#2 7.4 7.0 6.9 7.5 7.7

#3 7.1 7.0 6.9 7.4 7.5

#4 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.3 7.5

#5 7.3 7.1 6.8 7.3 7.1

4 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29 EX 6.7 7.1 6.7 6.8 7.2 20.6000

TJ TESLA BRNO AI 7.3 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.5 21.7000 70.6733 4.1601

#1 7.1 7.0 6.8 7.1 7.1 28.3733

#2 7.0 7.0 6.8 7.4 7.3

#3 7.1 7.1 7.0 7.1 7.4

#4 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.2 7.5

#5 7.2 7.3 6.7 7.3 7.1

5 MAROLLEAU Krystal FRA 1992 25-29 EX 6.8 6.8 7.2 7.2 7.0 21.0000

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AI 7.1 7.1 6.6 6.8 7.2 21.0000 70.1333 4.7001

#1 7.0 7.3 7.5 6.8 6.8 28.1333

#2 6.9 7.4 7.5 6.9 7.0

#3 6.8 7.5 7.0 6.8 6.7

#4 6.7 7.3 7.5 6.9 7.1

#5 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.7

6 VAN RAVENSWAAIJ Kimberle NED 1991 25-29 EX 6.9 7.6 6.6 7.1 6.7 20.7000

ZPC AMERSFOORT AI 7.2 7.2 7.2 6.5 6.8 21.2000 69.7667 5.0667

#1 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.0 7.1 27.8667

#2 7.1 7.0 7.1 6.9 6.8

#3 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.8 6.2

#4 6.7 7.1 7.1 6.8 6.0

#5 7.2 7.3 6.9 7.0 6.2

7 DUMUSC Estelle SUI 1991 25-29 EX 6.9 6.9 6.3 7.0 7.2 20.8000

MONTREUX-NATATION AI 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.7 7.1 20.6000 69.2666 5.5668

#1 7.0 7.2 7.2 6.4 7.1 27.8666

#2 6.8 7.3 7.0 6.3 6.9

#3 6.7 7.0 7.2 6.2 7.2

#4 6.9 6.9 7.5 6.4 7.4

#5 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.3 6.6
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RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 TRUCHI Celia FRA 1992 25-29 EX 6.2 6.7 6.8 7.3 7.0 20.5000

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AI 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.5 7.1 19.7000 67.3467 7.4867

#1 6.9 7.0 7.6 6.7 7.5 27.1467

#2 6.6 6.8 7.1 6.4 7.1

#3 6.5 7.0 7.4 6.3 6.5

#4 6.4 6.9 7.2 6.2 6.7

#5 6.5 6.8 7.2 6.3 6.6

9 PRISCO Elisa ITA 1991 25-29 EX 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.0 19.9000

H2O S.S.DILETT. ARL AI 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.3 6.0 19.5000 65.8533 8.9801

#1 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.1 26.4533

#2 6.6 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.2

#3 6.2 6.9 7.0 6.7 6.1

#4 6.3 6.9 6.8 6.6 5.8

#5 6.2 6.9 6.6 6.8 5.8

10 SIEGIENCZUK Agnieszka SLO 1989 25-29 EX 6.7 6.2 6.8 6.2 6.2 19.1000

PK Triglav AI 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.2 6.1 19.2000 63.5800 11.2534

#1 6.7 7.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 25.2800

#2 6.3 6.8 6.4 6.1 5.7

#3 6.6 6.9 6.4 6.4 6.4

#4 6.7 7.0 6.3 6.3 6.5

#5 6.2 6.5 5.7 5.9 5.7

11 RAMIREZ Samantha FRA 1993 25-29 EX 5.9 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.0 18.4000

AS CORBEIL ESSONNE AI 6.2 6.8 6.1 6.4 6.0 18.7000 62.0066 12.8268

#1 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.2 6.3 24.9066

#2 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.1

#3 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.4

#4 6.1 6.6 6.1 6.1 6.3

#5 6.0 5.7 5.9 6.0 6.0

12 TRAFICANTE Arianna ITA 1992 25-29 EX 6.4 5.7 6.2 6.3 6.2 18.7000

H2O S.S.DILETT. ARL AI 6.3 5.5 6.1 5.9 6.1 18.1000 61.8934 12.9400

#1 6.5 6.7 6.3 6.2 6.7 25.0934

#2 6.1 6.4 5.9 6.4 5.8

#3 5.8 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.0

#4 6.1 6.2 6.4 6.3 5.9

#5 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.3

13 ROGIER Aaike BEL 1989 25-29 EX 6.1 5.9 6.0 6.4 6.0 18.1000

SYNCHRONETTES AI 6.1 6.5 6.6 6.0 6.1 18.7000 61.6800 13.1534

#1 6.1 6.5 6.5 6.3 5.9 24.8800

#2 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.5 5.7

#3 5.9 6.2 6.7 6.2 5.6

#4 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.3 5.8

#5 6.1 6.4 6.2 6.2 5.7

 Event 1

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Printed on 05 SEP 2018 at 13:16



Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 40-49

1 ROUAS Emmanuelle FRA 1973 40-49 NICAEA 22.0000 22.0000 28.1066 72.1066

2 BONICA Giuseppina Paola ITA 1978 40-49 SYNCRO MED M 21.2000 20.9000 27.7333 69.8333 2.2733

3 VITKOVA Jana CZE 1978 40-49 TJ TESLA BRN 20.6000 20.6000 28.3733 69.5733 2.5333

4 GRACIA Elsa ESP 1972 40-49 C. MEDITERRA 21.3000 19.9000 27.4667 68.6667 3.4399

5 GRIGORYEVA Vera RUS 1975 40-49 S.C. 'KIWI' 20.4000 20.2000 28.0266 68.6266 3.4800

6 REINBOLD Tanja GER 1972 40-49 MTV URBERACH 20.9000 20.6000 26.4000 67.9000 4.2066

7 BOITSIDIS Angela GBR 1969 40-49 RUSHMOOR SYN 20.4000 19.9000 27.1733 67.4733 4.6333

8 EDER Manuela GER 1972 40-49 MTV URBERACH 19.4000 19.8000 25.0400 64.2400 7.8666

9 PETRIS Jana AUT 1977 40-49 SU CITYNET H 21.0000 20.4000 21.7867 63.1867 8.9199

10 BENEDETTI Laura ITA 1976 40-49 Nautilus ssd 18.8000 19.0000 25.0400 62.8400 9.2666

11 VAN DER LEDEN Natasja NED 1976 40-49 DSZ 18.8000 18.8000 25.2266 62.8266 9.2800

12 HOEKSTRA Thirza NED 1977 40-49 SWOL 1894 18.4000 19.0000 25.0400 62.4400 9.6666

13 STEINER MELLOT Anneclaud SUI 1978 40-49 CLUB NATATIO 18.4000 18.0000 24.6133 61.0133 11.0933

14 MICHILS Genevieve BEL 1970 40-49 SYNCHRONETTE 15.9000 17.4000 22.6133 55.9133 16.1933
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 40-49

1 ROUAS Emmanuelle FRA 1973 40-49 EX 7.5 7.6 7.3 6.7 7.2 22.0000

NICAEA AI 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.5 22.0000 72.1066
#1 7.2 7.1 6.7 6.9 7.3 28.1066

#2 6.8 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.1

#3 7.1 7.3 6.7 7.0 7.5

#4 7.0 6.8 6.6 7.1 7.4

#5 6.9 6.9 6.7 7.4 7.2

2 BONICA Giuseppina Paola ITA 1978 40-49 EX 7.2 6.8 7.3 6.9 7.1 21.2000

SYNCRO MED MURIANTICHI AI 6.9 7.0 7.4 6.7 7.0 20.9000 69.8333 2.2733

#1 7.1 7.1 6.7 6.9 7.0 27.7333

#2 7.0 7.0 6.7 6.6 7.2

#3 7.0 7.2 6.9 6.5 7.0

#4 6.9 7.4 6.8 6.6 6.9

#5 7.0 7.3 6.5 6.9 6.9

3 VITKOVA Jana CZE 1978 40-49 EX 7.2 6.7 6.7 6.6 7.5 20.6000

TJ TESLA BRNO AI 7.0 6.6 6.5 7.0 7.4 20.6000 69.5733 2.5333

#1 7.2 7.0 6.7 7.2 7.2 28.3733

#2 7.0 6.9 6.5 7.4 7.0

#3 7.0 7.1 6.6 7.1 7.4

#4 7.1 7.1 6.5 7.2 7.3

#5 7.2 7.0 6.7 7.3 7.5

4 GRACIA Elsa ESP 1972 40-49 EX 7.4 7.7 6.9 7.0 6.9 21.3000

C. MEDITERRANEA AI 6.7 6.3 6.2 7.9 6.9 19.9000 68.6667 3.4399

#1 7.1 6.9 7.4 6.8 6.7 27.4667

#2 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.2 6.6

#3 7.0 7.2 7.2 6.5 6.8

#4 6.6 6.9 7.0 6.6 6.9

#5 6.8 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.9

5 GRIGORYEVA Vera RUS 1975 40-49 EX 6.9 6.7 6.6 7.6 6.8 20.4000

SPORT CLUB 'KIWI' AI 7.1 7.2 6.4 6.4 6.7 20.2000 68.6266 3.4800

#1 6.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.3 28.0266

#2 7.0 7.0 7.6 7.2 6.5

#3 7.0 6.9 7.6 7.0 6.7

#4 7.0 7.0 7.7 7.0 6.9

#5 6.9 7.3 7.6 6.9 7.1

6 REINBOLD Tanja GER 1972 40-49 EX 7.2 7.3 7.2 6.5 6.0 20.9000

MTV URBERACH 1901 AI 7.0 7.3 6.9 6.7 5.8 20.6000 67.9000 4.2066

#1 7.2 7.0 6.8 6.4 5.9 26.4000

#2 6.8 7.0 6.5 6.1 5.8

#3 6.9 7.1 6.6 6.3 6.2

#4 6.8 7.0 6.8 6.0 6.0

#5 6.9 7.1 6.6 6.5 5.7

7 BOITSIDIS Angela GBR 1969 40-49 EX 6.6 6.8 7.0 6.8 6.8 20.4000

RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB AI 6.8 6.7 5.9 6.6 6.6 19.9000 67.4733 4.6333

#1 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.8 7.0 27.1733

#2 6.6 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.5

#3 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.6 6.8

#4 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.8

#5 6.8 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.5
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RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 EDER Manuela GER 1972 40-49 EX 6.8 6.8 6.3 6.3 6.0 19.4000

MTV URBERACH 1901 AI 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.6 5.9 19.8000 64.2400 7.8666

#1 6.9 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.1 25.0400

#2 6.9 6.2 6.3 6.3 5.7

#3 6.7 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.1

#4 6.5 6.2 6.4 5.9 6.2

#5 6.6 6.5 6.0 6.1 5.7

9 PETRIS Jana AUT 1977 40-49 EX 7.5 6.9 7.0 7.1 6.9 21.0000

SU CITYNET HALL AI 6.6 6.2 7.0 7.1 6.8 20.4000 63.1867 8.9199

#1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.7867

#2 6.7 6.4 7.1 6.8 6.7

#3 6.5 6.8 7.2 6.7 7.0

#4 6.5 6.6 7.2 6.7 7.0

#5 6.7 6.9 7.2 7.1 6.0

10 BENEDETTI Laura ITA 1976 40-49 EX 6.7 6.0 6.4 6.4 5.9 18.8000

Nautilus ssd AI 6.6 6.7 6.2 6.2 6.0 19.0000 62.8400 9.2666

#1 6.6 6.3 6.6 6.4 5.8 25.0400

#2 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.3 5.7

#3 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.3 5.7

#4 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.0 5.8

#5 6.4 6.0 6.2 5.8 5.9

11 VAN DER LEDEN Natasja NED 1976 40-49 EX 6.1 6.6 6.1 6.6 5.8 18.8000

DSZ AI 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3 5.7 18.8000 62.8266 9.2800

#1 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.0 25.2266

#2 6.2 6.6 6.5 6.2 5.9

#3 6.0 6.8 6.8 6.3 5.9

#4 6.2 6.6 6.7 5.8 6.1

#5 6.2 6.5 6.4 5.9 5.7

12 HOEKSTRA Thirza NED 1977 40-49 EX 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.4000

SWOL 1894 AI 6.3 6.4 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.0000 62.4400 9.6666

#1 6.5 6.2 6.9 6.4 5.9 25.0400

#2 6.1 6.1 6.4 6.0 5.8

#3 6.2 6.4 6.7 6.2 6.1

#4 6.2 6.5 6.6 6.0 6.1

#5 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.0

13 STEINER MELLOT Anneclaud SUI 1978 40-49 EX 6.2 6.4 5.8 6.4 5.8 18.4000

CLUB NATATION PLAN-LES-OUATES AI 6.1 6.4 5.9 6.0 5.6 18.0000 61.0133 11.0933

#1 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.3 5.7 24.6133

#2 6.1 6.3 6.5 5.9 5.1

#3 5.9 6.6 6.6 6.2 5.6

#4 5.7 6.5 6.4 6.1 5.6

#5 5.8 6.4 6.2 6.2 5.7

14 MICHILS Genevieve BEL 1970 40-49 EX 5.6 5.6 5.0 5.0 5.3 15.9000

SYNCHRONETTES AI 6.1 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.2 17.4000 55.9133 16.1933

#1 6.1 6.1 5.1 6.1 4.8 22.6133

#2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.7

#3 5.7 6.1 5.1 5.9 4.6

#4 6.0 6.0 5.2 6.1 5.1

#5 5.8 6.0 4.6 5.8 5.0
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 60-69

1 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 60-69 RUSHMOOR SYN 19.1000 18.6000 24.9867 62.6867

2 OTTEN Edith NED 1958 60-69 ZPC AMERSFOO 16.7000 17.3000 21.7600 55.7600 6.9267

3 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69 BRIGHTON DOL 15.2000 15.5000 20.1067 50.8067 11.8800
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Solo
Technical Routine
Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 60-69

1 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 60-69 EX 6.7 6.4 6.0 6.9 6.0 19.1000

RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB AI 6.6 6.4 5.5 6.3 5.9 18.6000 62.6867
#1 6.7 6.0 7.1 6.4 5.9 24.9867

#2 6.6 5.8 6.9 6.0 5.6

#3 6.8 6.0 7.0 6.3 6.1

#4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.2 5.9

#5 6.3 5.8 6.9 6.2 5.7

2 OTTEN Edith NED 1958 60-69 EX 6.0 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.6 16.7000

ZPC AMERSFOORT AI 5.9 5.3 6.4 5.8 5.6 17.3000 55.7600 6.9267

#1 5.9 5.6 5.5 5.8 5.3 21.7600

#2 5.8 5.4 5.4 5.7 5.4

#3 5.6 4.9 5.8 5.0 5.3

#4 5.3 5.0 5.6 5.6 5.7

#5 5.3 5.0 5.4 5.3 5.2

3 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69 EX 5.4 4.9 5.1 5.0 5.1 15.2000

BRIGHTON DOLPHIN SC AI 5.0 5.5 4.6 5.6 5.0 15.5000 50.8067 11.8800

#1 5.6 4.8 5.0 5.7 5.0 20.1067

#2 5.2 4.7 4.8 5.6 5.0

#3 4.8 4.5 4.8 5.2 4.9

#4 5.6 5.0 5.1 5.1 5.2

#5 5.1 4.7 5.0 5.6 4.8
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 50-59

1 BRUGERE Evelyne FRA 1960 50-59 NYMPHEAS DE 20.5000 26.4000 19.4000 66.3000

2 ROBINSON Sally Anne GBR 1965 50-59 READING ROYA 19.5000 27.0667 19.4000 65.9667 0.3333

3 BARBINI Michela ITA 1964 50-59 Vigevano Nuo 19.9000 26.2667 19.1000 65.2667 1.0333

4 HOHLSTEIN-TERWESTEN Silk GER 1966 50-59 SCHWIMMVEREI 19.7000 26.2667 19.1000 65.0667 1.2333

5 GIACOMINI Maria Paola ITA 1967 50-59 All Round Sp 18.8000 25.4667 19.1000 63.3667 2.9333

6 MOOS Heide GER 1968 50-59 MTV URBERACH 18.0000 24.9333 18.0000 60.9333 5.3667

7 DOMIJAN Anette Roswitha GER 1964 50-59 MTV URBERACH 16.8000 22.2667 16.2000 55.2667 11.0333

8 BAES Alexandra BEL 1963 50-59 SYNCHRONETTE 16.1000 21.8667 16.0000 53.9667 12.3333
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 50-59

1 BRUGERE Evelyne FRA 1960 50-59 EX 6.3 7.1 6.9 6.7 6.9 20.5000

NYMPHEAS DE LA MALMAISON AI 6.2 7.1 6.9 6.2 6.7 26.4000 66.3000
DI 6.3 7.1 6.8 6.2 6.3 19.4000

2 ROBINSON Sally Anne GBR 1965 50-59 EX 6.2 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.7 19.5000

READING ROYALS SSC AI 6.8 7.0 6.3 6.7 6.8 27.0667 65.9667 0.3333

DI 5.9 7.0 6.2 6.7 6.5 19.4000

3 BARBINI Michela ITA 1964 50-59 EX 6.4 6.9 6.3 6.6 7.2 19.9000

Vigevano Nuoto AI 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.4 6.5 26.2667 65.2667 1.0333

DI 6.0 6.1 6.7 6.6 6.4 19.1000

4 HOHLSTEIN-TERWESTEN Silk GER 1966 50-59 EX 6.5 7.0 6.8 6.4 5.7 19.7000

SCHWIMMVEREIN WILLICH 1965 AI 6.5 6.7 5.8 6.5 6.8 26.2667 65.0667 1.2333

DI 6.2 6.5 6.8 6.4 6.0 19.1000

5 GIACOMINI Maria Paola ITA 1967 50-59 EX 5.9 6.6 6.7 6.3 5.9 18.8000

All Round Sport & Wellnes AI 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.0 6.3 25.4667 63.3667 2.9333

DI 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.6 19.1000

6 MOOS Heide GER 1968 50-59 EX 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.6 18.0000

MTV URBERACH 1901 AI 6.0 6.6 7.4 6.1 6.0 24.9333 60.9333 5.3667

DI 6.1 6.4 5.9 6.0 5.8 18.0000

7 DOMIJAN Anette Roswitha GER 1964 50-59 EX 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.6 5.7 16.8000

MTV URBERACH 1901 AI 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.3 4.9 22.2667 55.2667 11.0333

DI 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.4 4.8 16.2000

8 BAES Alexandra BEL 1963 50-59 EX 5.1 5.4 5.2 5.5 5.5 16.1000

SYNCHRONETTES AI 5.5 5.9 5.8 5.1 4.6 21.8667 53.9667 12.3333

DI 5.4 5.6 4.8 5.5 5.1 16.0000
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Solo
Combined Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM TECH FREE TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 50-59

1 BARBINI Michela ITA 1964 50-59 Vigevano Nuoto 62.6800 65.2667 127.9467

2 HOHLSTEIN-TERWESTEN Silk GER 1966 50-59 SCHWIMMVEREIN WILLICH 1965 62.5534 65.0667 127.6201 0.3266

3 BRUGERE Evelyne FRA 1960 50-59 NYMPHEAS DE LA MALMAISON 60.2934 66.3000 126.5934 1.3533

4 ROBINSON Sally Anne GBR 1965 50-59 READING ROYALS SSC 58.9466 65.9667 124.9133 3.0334

5 MOOS Heide GER 1968 50-59 MTV URBERACH 1901 59.2400 60.9333 120.1733 7.7734

6 GIACOMINI Maria Paola ITA 1967 50-59 All Round Sport & Wellnes 56.7600 63.3667 120.1267 7.8200

7 DOMIJAN Anette Roswitha GER 1964 50-59 MTV URBERACH 1901 54.5866 55.2667 109.8533 18.0934

8 BAES Alexandra BEL 1963 50-59 SYNCHRONETTES 53.1533 53.9667 107.1200 20.8267
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 30-39

1 NIKANDROVA Snizhana UKR 1985 30-39 SWIMMING AND 22.5000 29.3333 22.7000 74.5333

2 RADVANYI Dora HUN 1988 30-39 SYNUS SZINKR 21.7000 29.2000 22.1000 73.0000 1.5333

3 MARX Franziska GER 1984 30-39 SC DHFK LEIP 22.2000 28.4000 21.5000 72.1000 2.4333

4 WIEGERINK Marjolein NED 1988 30-39 PFC RHEDEN 20.6000 28.1333 22.3000 71.0333 3.5000

5 MASSACRA Elisa ITA 1988 30-39 H2O S.S.DILE 21.1000 28.0000 21.9000 71.0000 3.5333

6 ULLMANNOVA Tereza CZE 1988 30-39 VSK UNIVERSI 21.2000 28.2667 21.5000 70.9667 3.5666

7 KUEHN Anja MLT 1988 30-39 SYNCHRO KNIG 21.3000 27.7333 21.3000 70.3333 4.2000

8 BAYET Laure FRA 1981 30-39 SEYNOD NATAT 21.2000 27.8667 20.8000 1.0 68.8667 5.6666

9 BERTI Marta ITA 1988 30-39 ASD RARI NAN 21.0000 27.0667 20.7000 68.7667 5.7666

10 DURUSSEL Fabienne SUI 1980 30-39 PULLY NATATI 20.6000 27.6000 20.4000 68.6000 5.9333

11 CLAESSENS Lineke NED 1981 30-39 PSV EINDHOVE 20.7000 27.2000 20.6000 68.5000 6.0333

12 VERHOEF Puck NED 1986 30-39 PFC RHEDEN 19.8000 27.3333 20.6000 67.7333 6.8000

13 RINALDI BECCARIA Marion FRA 1979 30-39 OLYMPIC NICE 19.5000 27.6000 20.6000 67.7000 6.8333

14 VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja NED 1987 30-39 SWOL 1894 20.3000 26.8000 20.5000 67.6000 6.9333

15 TASSONE Emmanuelle FRA 1982 30-39 OLYMPIC NICE 19.6000 26.5333 19.8000 65.9333 8.6000

16 WINDISCH Nancy GER 1984 30-39 1. SC FLAMIN 19.1000 25.4667 19.6000 64.1667 10.3666

17 MARTHA Tamara NED 1983 30-39 PSV EINDHOVE 18.2000 25.6000 18.6000 62.4000 12.1333

18 UBERTINI Valentina ITA 1980 30-39 All Round Sp 18.4000 24.5333 18.5000 61.4333 13.1000

19 MERCIER Anne-Sophie FRA 1985 30-39 CAHORS NATAT 17.2000 24.1333 17.6000 58.9333 15.6000
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 30-39

1 NIKANDROVA Snizhana UKR 1985 30-39 EX 7.6 7.2 7.8 7.5 7.4 22.5000

SWIMMING AND SPORT CRAZY FISH AI 7.4 7.5 7.0 7.1 7.5 29.3333 74.5333
DI 7.2 8.0 7.5 7.3 7.9 22.7000

2 RADVANYI Dora HUN 1988 30-39 EX 7.2 6.8 7.5 7.4 7.1 21.7000

SYNUS SZINKRONUSZO ES USZO CLUB AI 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.3 6.9 29.2000 73.0000 1.5333

DI 7.6 7.1 7.4 6.7 8.0 22.1000

3 MARX Franziska GER 1984 30-39 EX 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.3 22.2000

SC DHFK LEIPZIG AI 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.4 7.0 28.4000 72.1000 2.4333

DI 7.2 7.7 7.0 6.6 7.3 21.5000

4 WIEGERINK Marjolein NED 1988 30-39 EX 7.0 7.0 6.7 6.9 6.7 20.6000

PFC RHEDEN AI 7.1 6.9 7.1 7.2 6.8 28.1333 71.0333 3.5000

DI 7.3 7.6 6.8 7.5 7.5 22.3000

5 MASSACRA Elisa ITA 1988 30-39 EX 7.1 7.3 7.0 7.0 6.9 21.1000

H2O S.S.DILETT. ARL AI 6.5 7.0 7.2 6.9 7.1 28.0000 71.0000 3.5333

DI 7.5 7.2 7.0 7.2 7.8 21.9000

6 ULLMANNOVA Tereza CZE 1988 30-39 EX 7.1 7.0 7.1 6.8 7.1 21.2000

VSK UNIVERSITA BRNO AI 7.1 7.0 6.5 7.1 7.3 28.2667 70.9667 3.5666

DI 7.2 7.2 6.7 7.1 7.7 21.5000

7 KUEHN Anja MLT 1988 30-39 EX 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.1 6.9 21.3000

SYNCHRO KNIGHTS AI 6.4 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.9 27.7333 70.3333 4.2000

DI 7.4 7.0 6.9 6.9 7.4 21.3000

8 BAYET Laure FRA 1981 30-39 EX 6.7 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.2000

SEYNOD NATATION AI 7.0 6.5 7.4 6.9 7.0 1.0 27.8667 68.8667 5.6666

DI 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9 20.8000

9 BERTI Marta ITA 1988 30-39 EX 6.8 7.2 7.0 6.6 7.2 21.0000

ASD RARI NANTES FLORENTIA AI 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.9 27.0667 68.7667 5.7666

DI 6.3 7.0 7.1 6.6 7.3 20.7000

10 DURUSSEL Fabienne SUI 1980 30-39 EX 6.9 7.4 6.9 6.8 6.7 20.6000

PULLY NATATION AI 6.6 6.8 6.9 7.1 7.0 27.6000 68.6000 5.9333

DI 6.9 6.5 7.0 6.3 7.4 20.4000

11 CLAESSENS Lineke NED 1981 30-39 EX 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.7 7.0 20.7000

PSV EINDHOVEN AI 6.5 6.9 6.6 6.9 7.2 27.2000 68.5000 6.0333

DI 6.7 7.2 6.7 6.8 7.1 20.6000

12 VERHOEF Puck NED 1986 30-39 EX 6.8 6.8 6.2 6.9 6.1 19.8000

PFC RHEDEN AI 7.0 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.9 27.3333 67.7333 6.8000

DI 6.9 7.4 6.5 6.4 7.2 20.6000

13 RINALDI BECCARIA Marion FRA 1979 30-39 EX 6.7 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.2 19.5000

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AI 6.9 6.4 6.9 7.2 6.9 27.6000 67.7000 6.8333

DI 6.1 7.3 6.9 6.4 7.5 20.6000

14 VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja NED 1987 30-39 EX 6.8 6.3 6.9 6.7 6.8 20.3000

SWOL 1894 AI 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.4 26.8000 67.6000 6.9333

DI 6.9 6.9 6.8 6.2 6.8 20.5000

 Event 8

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Printed on 08 SEP 2018 at 11:01



RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 TASSONE Emmanuelle FRA 1982 30-39 EX 6.4 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.5 19.6000

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AI 6.7 6.3 7.0 6.9 6.3 26.5333 65.9333 8.6000

DI 6.4 6.5 6.9 6.1 7.0 19.8000

16 WINDISCH Nancy GER 1984 30-39 EX 6.3 6.7 6.4 6.4 6.3 19.1000

1. SC FLAMINGO ZWICKAU AI 6.4 6.2 6.5 5.9 6.6 25.4667 64.1667 10.3666

DI 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.0 6.5 19.6000

17 MARTHA Tamara NED 1983 30-39 EX 6.1 5.9 6.2 6.2 5.6 18.2000

PSV EINDHOVEN AI 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.8 6.5 25.6000 62.4000 12.1333

DI 6.2 6.6 6.1 6.2 6.2 18.6000

18 UBERTINI Valentina ITA 1980 30-39 EX 5.6 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.2 18.4000

All Round Sport & Wellnes AI 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.1 5.9 24.5333 61.4333 13.1000

DI 6.0 6.3 6.2 5.9 6.4 18.5000

19 MERCIER Anne-Sophie FRA 1985 30-39 EX 5.1 6.4 6.0 6.1 5.0 17.2000

CAHORS NATATION AI 5.3 5.9 6.0 6.5 6.2 24.1333 58.9333 15.6000

DI 5.6 6.4 6.0 5.4 6.0 17.6000
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Solo
Combined Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM TECH FREE TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 30-39

1 NIKANDROVA Snizhana UKR 1985 30-39 SWIMMING AND SPORT CRAZY FISH 74.6134 74.5333 149.1467

2 MARX Franziska GER 1984 30-39 SC DHFK LEIPZIG 71.9267 72.1000 144.0267 5.1200

3 MASSACRA Elisa ITA 1988 30-39 H2O S.S.DILETT. ARL 71.6200 71.0000 142.6200 6.5267

4 RADVANYI Dora HUN 1988 30-39 SYNUS SZINKRONUSZO ES USZO CLUB 68.9000 73.0000 141.9000 7.2467

5 KUEHN Anja MLT 1988 30-39 SYNCHRO KNIGHTS 70.3133 70.3333 140.6466 8.5001

6 WIEGERINK Marjolein NED 1988 30-39 PFC RHEDEN 69.2333 71.0333 140.2666 8.8801

7 ULLMANNOVA Tereza CZE 1988 30-39 VSK UNIVERSITA BRNO 68.7733 70.9667 139.7400 9.4067

8 BAYET Laure FRA 1981 30-39 SEYNOD NATATION 69.3200 68.8667 138.1867 10.9600

9 VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja NED 1987 30-39 SWOL 1894 68.1534 67.6000 135.7534 13.3933

10 BERTI Marta ITA 1988 30-39 ASD RARI NANTES FLORENTIA 66.2533 68.7667 135.0200 14.1267

11 DURUSSEL Fabienne SUI 1980 30-39 PULLY NATATION 66.3333 68.6000 134.9333 14.2134

12 RINALDI BECCARIA Marion FRA 1979 30-39 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 66.4666 67.7000 134.1666 14.9801

13 CLAESSENS Lineke NED 1981 30-39 PSV EINDHOVEN 65.6534 68.5000 134.1534 14.9933

14 VERHOEF Puck NED 1986 30-39 PFC RHEDEN 64.9600 67.7333 132.6933 16.4534

15 TASSONE Emmanuelle FRA 1982 30-39 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 64.4133 65.9333 130.3466 18.8001

16 WINDISCH Nancy GER 1984 30-39 1. SC FLAMINGO ZWICKAU 63.1334 64.1667 127.3001 21.8466

17 UBERTINI Valentina ITA 1980 30-39 All Round Sport & Wellnes 64.2000 61.4333 125.6333 23.5134

18 MARTHA Tamara NED 1983 30-39 PSV EINDHOVEN 61.9600 62.4000 124.3600 24.7867

19 MERCIER Anne-Sophie FRA 1985 30-39 CAHORS NATATION 56.6267 58.9333 115.5600 33.5867
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 70-79

1 ANSLEY Jeanne GBR 1944 70-79 CITY OF LEED 15.1000 20.0000 15.6000 50.7000
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 70-79

1 ANSLEY Jeanne GBR 1944 70-79 EX 5.5 4.9 4.6 5.0 5.2 15.1000

CITY OF LEEDS SSC AI 5.0 5.0 4.9 6.5 5.0 20.0000 50.7000
DI 5.2 5.2 6.0 5.2 5.0 15.6000
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Solo
Combined Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM TECH FREE TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 70-79

1 ANSLEY Jeanne GBR 1944 70-79 CITY OF LEEDS SSC 51.5534 50.7000 102.2534
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 25-29

1 ROTONDI Sara ITA 1991 25-29 All Round Sp 23.0000 30.1333 23.7000 76.8333

2 BLASKO Lili Edit HUN 1993 25-29 BVSC-ZUGLO 21.7000 28.4000 21.8000 71.9000 4.9333

3 DUCHINI Beatrice ITA 1993 25-29 CS Plebiscit 21.9000 28.4000 21.4000 71.7000 5.1333

4 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29 TJ TESLA BRN 22.0000 28.1333 21.4000 71.5333 5.3000

5 VAN RAVENSWAAIJ Kimberle NED 1991 25-29 ZPC AMERSFOO 21.2000 28.2667 21.6000 71.0667 5.7666

6 MAROLLEAU Krystal FRA 1992 25-29 OLYMPIC NICE 20.7000 27.7333 20.1000 68.5333 8.3000

7 PRISCO Elisa ITA 1991 25-29 H2O S.S.DILE 19.0000 25.6000 19.1000 63.7000 13.1333

8 DUMUSC Estelle SUI 1991 25-29 MONTREUX-NAT 18.4000 25.6000 18.6000 62.6000 14.2333

9 TRUCHI Celia FRA 1992 25-29 OLYMPIC NICE 17.9000 25.6000 18.1000 61.6000 15.2333

10 TRAFICANTE Arianna ITA 1992 25-29 H2O S.S.DILE 17.3000 25.4667 17.5000 60.2667 16.5666

11 RAMIREZ Samantha FRA 1993 25-29 AS CORBEIL E 17.7000 24.1333 17.8000 59.6333 17.2000

12 ROGIER Aaike BEL 1989 25-29 SYNCHRONETTE 17.8000 22.6667 17.9000 58.3667 18.4666
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 25-29

1 ROTONDI Sara ITA 1991 25-29 EX 8.0 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.5 23.0000

All Round Sport & Wellnes AI 7.6 7.8 7.4 7.5 7.5 30.1333 76.8333
DI 7.8 8.0 7.6 7.9 8.1 23.7000

2 BLASKO Lili Edit HUN 1993 25-29 EX 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.6 7.2 21.7000

BVSC-ZUGLO AI 7.0 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.1 28.4000 71.9000 4.9333

DI 7.1 7.2 7.4 7.9 7.2 21.8000

3 DUCHINI Beatrice ITA 1993 25-29 EX 7.3 7.3 6.9 7.3 7.6 21.9000

CS Plebiscito Padova asd AI 7.4 6.9 7.0 7.4 6.9 28.4000 71.7000 5.1333

DI 7.5 6.4 7.1 6.8 8.0 21.4000

4 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29 EX 7.9 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.4 22.0000

TJ TESLA BRNO AI 7.0 6.8 7.2 7.5 6.9 28.1333 71.5333 5.3000

DI 6.7 6.8 7.2 7.4 7.6 21.4000

5 VAN RAVENSWAAIJ Kimberle NED 1991 25-29 EX 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.0 7.4 21.2000

ZPC AMERSFOORT AI 6.9 6.9 7.3 7.1 7.2 28.2667 71.0667 5.7666

DI 6.8 7.4 7.0 7.3 7.3 21.6000

6 MAROLLEAU Krystal FRA 1992 25-29 EX 7.2 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.8 20.7000

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AI 6.9 6.7 6.9 7.4 7.0 27.7333 68.5333 8.3000

DI 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.5 7.2 20.1000

7 PRISCO Elisa ITA 1991 25-29 EX 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.3 19.0000

H2O S.S.DILETT. ARL AI 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.2 25.6000 63.7000 13.1333

DI 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.5 19.1000

8 DUMUSC Estelle SUI 1991 25-29 EX 6.1 6.0 7.0 6.3 5.7 18.4000

MONTREUX-NATATION AI 6.3 6.4 6.9 6.2 6.5 25.6000 62.6000 14.2333

DI 7.2 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.3 18.6000

9 TRUCHI Celia FRA 1992 25-29 EX 5.7 6.2 6.0 6.2 5.6 17.9000

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AI 5.9 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.8 25.6000 61.6000 15.2333

DI 6.0 6.1 6.0 5.8 6.4 18.1000

10 TRAFICANTE Arianna ITA 1992 25-29 EX 5.5 5.7 5.8 6.1 5.8 17.3000

H2O S.S.DILETT. ARL AI 6.5 6.3 5.5 6.3 6.5 25.4667 60.2667 16.5666

DI 5.8 6.3 5.6 5.7 6.0 17.5000

11 RAMIREZ Samantha FRA 1993 25-29 EX 5.2 5.9 6.1 6.1 5.7 17.7000

AS CORBEIL ESSONNE AI 5.8 6.0 6.3 5.7 6.3 24.1333 59.6333 17.2000

DI 5.6 6.6 5.8 5.9 6.1 17.8000

12 ROGIER Aaike BEL 1989 25-29 EX 5.3 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.9 17.8000

SYNCHRONETTES AI 5.5 5.8 5.9 5.7 4.9 22.6667 58.3667 18.4666

DI 5.7 6.0 6.2 5.6 6.2 17.9000
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Solo
Combined Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM TECH FREE TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 25-29

1 ROTONDI Sara ITA 1991 25-29 All Round Sport & Wellnes 74.8334 76.8333 151.6667

2 DUCHINI Beatrice ITA 1993 25-29 CS Plebiscito Padova asd 74.6334 71.7000 146.3334 5.3333

3 BLASKO Lili Edit HUN 1993 25-29 BVSC-ZUGLO 72.0333 71.9000 143.9333 7.7334

4 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29 TJ TESLA BRNO 70.6733 71.5333 142.2066 9.4601

5 VAN RAVENSWAAIJ Kimberle NED 1991 25-29 ZPC AMERSFOORT 69.7667 71.0667 140.8334 10.8333

6 MAROLLEAU Krystal FRA 1992 25-29 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 70.1333 68.5333 138.6666 13.0001

7 DUMUSC Estelle SUI 1991 25-29 MONTREUX-NATATION 69.2666 62.6000 131.8666 19.8001

8 PRISCO Elisa ITA 1991 25-29 H2O S.S.DILETT. ARL 65.8533 63.7000 129.5533 22.1134

9 TRUCHI Celia FRA 1992 25-29 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 67.3467 61.6000 128.9467 22.7200

10 TRAFICANTE Arianna ITA 1992 25-29 H2O S.S.DILETT. ARL 61.8934 60.2667 122.1601 29.5066

11 RAMIREZ Samantha FRA 1993 25-29 AS CORBEIL ESSONNE 62.0066 59.6333 121.6399 30.0268

12 ROGIER Aaike BEL 1989 25-29 SYNCHRONETTES 61.6800 58.3667 120.0467 31.6200
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 40-49

1 BONICA Giuseppina Paola ITA 1978 40-49 SYNCRO MED M 22.2000 29.3333 22.3000 73.8333

2 GRIGORYEVA Vera RUS 1975 40-49 S.C. 'KIWI' 21.5000 29.0667 22.4000 72.9667 0.8666

2 ROUAS Emmanuelle FRA 1973 40-49 NICAEA 21.7000 29.0667 22.2000 72.9667 0.8666

4 REINBOLD Tanja GER 1972 40-49 MTV URBERACH 22.3000 28.1333 22.1000 72.5333 1.3000

5 VITKOVA Jana CZE 1978 40-49 TJ TESLA BRN 21.7000 28.9333 21.5000 72.1333 1.7000

6 GRACIA Elsa ESP 1972 40-49 C. MEDITERRA 21.0000 28.1333 20.8000 69.9333 3.9000

7 PETRIS Jana AUT 1977 40-49 SU CITYNET H 19.5000 27.0667 19.2000 65.7667 8.0666

8 VAN DER LEDEN Natasja NED 1976 40-49 DSZ 18.7000 26.6667 19.3000 64.6667 9.1666

9 BOITSIDIS Angela GBR 1969 40-49 RUSHMOOR SYN 18.9000 25.7333 18.9000 63.5333 10.3000

10 EDER Manuela GER 1972 40-49 MTV URBERACH 18.4000 24.9333 19.1000 62.4333 11.4000

11 BENEDETTI Laura ITA 1976 40-49 Nautilus ssd 18.3000 25.4667 18.5000 62.2667 11.5666

12 HOEKSTRA Thirza NED 1977 40-49 SWOL 1894 18.5000 24.5333 18.2000 61.2333 12.6000

13 STEINER MELLOT Anneclaud SUI 1978 40-49 CLUB NATATIO 18.3000 25.2000 17.6000 61.1000 12.7333

14 MICHILS Genevieve BEL 1970 40-49 SYNCHRONETTE 15.4000 22.4000 16.2000 54.0000 19.8333
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 40-49

1 BONICA Giuseppina Paola ITA 1978 40-49 EX 7.2 7.4 7.8 7.4 7.4 22.2000

SYNCRO MED MURIANTICHI AI 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.3 29.3333 73.8333
DI 7.3 8.0 7.7 7.2 7.3 22.3000

2 GRIGORYEVA Vera RUS 1975 40-49 EX 7.1 7.8 7.4 6.9 7.0 21.5000

SPORT CLUB 'KIWI' AI 7.0 7.7 7.4 7.4 7.0 29.0667 72.9667 0.8666

DI 7.4 7.8 7.6 6.6 7.4 22.4000

2 ROUAS Emmanuelle FRA 1973 40-49 EX 7.5 7.2 7.3 6.8 7.2 21.7000

NICAEA AI 7.1 7.5 7.0 7.2 7.5 29.0667 72.9667 0.8666

DI 7.5 7.7 7.1 7.5 7.2 22.2000

4 REINBOLD Tanja GER 1972 40-49 EX 7.2 7.9 7.5 7.0 7.6 22.3000

MTV URBERACH 1901 AI 7.1 6.9 6.8 7.1 7.1 28.1333 72.5333 1.3000

DI 7.6 7.9 7.2 7.3 7.1 22.1000

5 VITKOVA Jana CZE 1978 40-49 EX 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.7 21.7000

TJ TESLA BRNO AI 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.1 28.9333 72.1333 1.7000

DI 6.8 7.3 7.4 6.7 7.6 21.5000

6 GRACIA Elsa ESP 1972 40-49 EX 6.9 6.7 7.0 7.1 7.2 21.0000

C. MEDITERRANEA AI 6.9 7.1 7.2 7.1 6.9 28.1333 69.9333 3.9000

DI 6.6 7.2 7.0 6.8 7.0 20.8000

7 PETRIS Jana AUT 1977 40-49 EX 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.5 7.2 19.5000

SU CITYNET HALL AI 6.6 6.4 6.9 6.8 7.1 27.0667 65.7667 8.0666

DI 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.3 19.2000

8 VAN DER LEDEN Natasja NED 1976 40-49 EX 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.3 18.7000

DSZ AI 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.0 7.0 26.6667 64.6667 9.1666

DI 6.5 6.4 6.0 6.4 6.6 19.3000

9 BOITSIDIS Angela GBR 1969 40-49 EX 6.5 6.1 6.4 6.2 6.3 18.9000

RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB AI 6.0 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.7 25.7333 63.5333 10.3000

DI 6.0 6.6 6.3 6.0 6.7 18.9000

10 EDER Manuela GER 1972 40-49 EX 5.9 6.6 6.0 5.9 6.5 18.4000

MTV URBERACH 1901 AI 6.7 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.6 24.9333 62.4333 11.4000

DI 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.5 19.1000

11 BENEDETTI Laura ITA 1976 40-49 EX 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.0 18.3000

Nautilus ssd AI 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.3 25.4667 62.2667 11.5666

DI 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.8 18.5000

12 HOEKSTRA Thirza NED 1977 40-49 EX 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.2 18.5000

SWOL 1894 AI 6.2 6.0 5.8 6.2 6.5 24.5333 61.2333 12.6000

DI 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.1 5.6 18.2000

13 STEINER MELLOT Anneclaud SUI 1978 40-49 EX 5.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.6 18.3000

CLUB NATATION PLAN-LES-OUATES AI 6.4 6.2 5.8 6.3 6.5 25.2000 61.1000 12.7333

DI 5.8 6.5 5.8 6.0 5.8 17.6000

14 MICHILS Genevieve BEL 1970 40-49 EX 5.2 4.9 5.0 5.2 5.8 15.4000

SYNCHRONETTES AI 5.3 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.5 22.4000 54.0000 19.8333

DI 5.5 6.0 5.4 5.3 5.2 16.2000
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Solo
Combined Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM TECH FREE TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 40-49

1 ROUAS Emmanuelle FRA 1973 40-49 NICAEA 72.1066 72.9667 145.0733

2 BONICA Giuseppina Paola ITA 1978 40-49 SYNCRO MED MURIANTICHI 69.8333 73.8333 143.6666 1.4067

3 VITKOVA Jana CZE 1978 40-49 TJ TESLA BRNO 69.5733 72.1333 141.7066 3.3667

4 GRIGORYEVA Vera RUS 1975 40-49 SPORT CLUB 'KIWI' 68.6266 72.9667 141.5933 3.4800

5 REINBOLD Tanja GER 1972 40-49 MTV URBERACH 1901 67.9000 72.5333 140.4333 4.6400

6 GRACIA Elsa ESP 1972 40-49 C. MEDITERRANEA 68.6667 69.9333 138.6000 6.4733

7 BOITSIDIS Angela GBR 1969 40-49 RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB 67.4733 63.5333 131.0066 14.0667

8 PETRIS Jana AUT 1977 40-49 SU CITYNET HALL 63.1867 65.7667 128.9534 16.1199

9 VAN DER LEDEN Natasja NED 1976 40-49 DSZ 62.8266 64.6667 127.4933 17.5800

10 EDER Manuela GER 1972 40-49 MTV URBERACH 1901 64.2400 62.4333 126.6733 18.4000

11 BENEDETTI Laura ITA 1976 40-49 Nautilus ssd 62.8400 62.2667 125.1067 19.9666

12 HOEKSTRA Thirza NED 1977 40-49 SWOL 1894 62.4400 61.2333 123.6733 21.4000

13 STEINER MELLOT Anneclaud SUI 1978 40-49 CLUB NATATION PLAN-LES-OUATES 61.0133 61.1000 122.1133 22.9600

14 MICHILS Genevieve BEL 1970 40-49 SYNCHRONETTES 55.9133 54.0000 109.9133 35.1600
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 60-69

1 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 60-69 RUSHMOOR SYN 17.6000 23.8667 17.8000 59.2667

2 OTTEN Edith NED 1958 60-69 ZPC AMERSFOO 16.9000 22.5333 17.2000 56.6333 2.6334

3 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69 BRIGHTON DOL 16.1000 21.2000 16.3000 53.6000 5.6667
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Solo
Free Routine

Results Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

TEAM PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 60-69

1 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 60-69 EX 6.0 5.5 5.8 5.8 6.5 17.6000

RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB AI 6.0 5.7 5.9 6.1 6.0 23.8667 59.2667
DI 5.9 6.0 6.2 5.9 5.9 17.8000

2 OTTEN Edith NED 1958 60-69 EX 5.6 5.3 5.6 5.7 5.9 16.9000

ZPC AMERSFOORT AI 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.9 22.5333 56.6333 2.6334

DI 5.6 5.8 6.3 4.3 5.8 17.2000

3 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69 EX 5.1 5.4 4.9 5.6 5.7 16.1000

BRIGHTON DOLPHIN SC AI 5.3 4.9 5.3 5.3 5.6 21.2000 53.6000 5.6667

DI 5.4 5.6 5.8 4.9 5.3 16.3000

 Event 8

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Printed on 08 SEP 2018 at 13:26



Solo
Combined Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM TECH FREE TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 60-69

1 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 60-69 RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB 62.6867 59.2667 121.9534

2 OTTEN Edith NED 1958 60-69 ZPC AMERSFOORT 55.7600 56.6333 112.3933 9.5601

3 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69 BRIGHTON DOLPHIN SC 50.8067 53.6000 104.4067 17.5467
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